
Date Day Presenter Moderator

Morning
Lecture - Malignant pleural 
Effusion/Mesothelioma

Dr. Arun Prasath All PG's

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious M Selvam

02.08.2025 Saturday Ist Year PG's Dr. Thannushree

04.08.2025 Monday Seminar Vaccinations in Pulmonary medicine Dr. Sariga Dr. Pinkutty

05.08.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

06.08.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - FOT Dr. Samuel Dr. Antonious M Selvam

07.08.2025 Thursday Dr. Sariga Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning Tutorial - Inhaled antibiotics Dr. Livia Dr. Pinkutty

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Arun Dr. Antonious M Selvam
09.08.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sibi Sam
11.08.2025 Monday Seminar Pleurodesis & IPC Dr. Mahesh Dr. Antonious M Selvam
12.08.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

13.08.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Fungal pneumonias Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Antonious M Selvam

14.08.2025 Thursday Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath

18.08.2025 Monday Seminar NSCLC Dr. Naveen Dr. Pinkutty

19.08.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

20.08.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - NIV & Newer modes Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious M Selvam

21.08.2025 Thursday Dr. Mahesh Dr. Pinkutty

Morning
Tutorial - Fitness to fly(Air travel 
guidelines)

Dr. Samuel Dr. Arun Prasath

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Ahamed Dr. Antonious M Selvam
23.08.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sinchu Marium

25.08.2025 Monday Seminar
Preoperative pulmonary considerations

Dr. Livia Dr. Antonious M Selvam

26.08.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty
28.08.2025 Thursday Dr. Naveen Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning Theory - NTM Dr. Pinkutty All PG's

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious M Selvam
30.08.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Pinkutty

Dr. Antonious Maria Selvam

29.08.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

Grand rounds / Journal Club

22.08.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

CME
Grand rounds / Journal Club

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

CME

E-Log Book Review

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

08.08.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review
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